
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021         49      41      10                      

Apr 14, 2021         48      42      10 

Feb 17, 2021         50      38      13 

Feb 03, 2021         49      36      16 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021         34      14       6      34      11 

Apr 14, 2021         34      13       6      36      11 

Feb 17, 2021         36      13       4      33      14 

Feb 03, 2021         37      11       5      31      17 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021         25      64      11                    

Apr 14, 2021         27      63      10 

Feb 03, 2021         26      64      10 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021         43      47      10                      

Apr 14, 2021         43      49       8 

Feb 03, 2021         44      46      10 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Joe Biden favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him?  

 

                     ADULTS..................... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

May 26, 2021         49      42       6       3 

Feb 03, 2021         53      38       6       3 

 

 

  



TREND: Is your opinion of Liz Cheney favorable, unfavorable or haven’t you heard enough 

about her? 

 

                     ADULTS..................... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

May 26, 2021         29      31      38       2 

Feb 17, 2021         27      19      51       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the Republican party is moving in the right direction or the wrong 

direction? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Right   Wrong   DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021         30      57      13 

Feb 03, 2021         25      64      12 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the Democratic party is moving in the right direction or the wrong 

direction? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Right   Wrong   DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021         44      46      10 

Feb 03, 2021         46      46       8 

 

 

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the nation 

today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021          6      31      24      38       2 

Apr 14, 2021          5      30      28      36       2 

Feb 03, 2021          6      23      23      46       2 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the response to the 

coronavirus? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

        

May 26, 2021         65      30       5 

Apr 14, 2021         64      29       7 

Feb 17, 2021         58      32      10 

Feb 03, 2021         61      29       9 

 

 

  



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the economy? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

        

May 26, 2021         48      43       9 

Apr 14, 2021         50      42       8 

Feb 17, 2021         48      39      14 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling gun policy?  

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

        

May 26, 2021         34      49      17 

Apr 14, 2021         39      49      11 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling taxes? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

        

May 26, 2021         45      43      12 

Apr 14, 2021         45      42      13 

 

 

TREND: Would you describe the state of the nation's economy these days as excellent, 

good, not so good, or poor? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021          2      36      36      23       3 

Apr 14, 2021          3      32      40      23       2 

Feb 05, 2021          3      23      44      27       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the nation's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying 

about the same? 

 

                     ADULTS....................... 

                     Better  Worse   Same    DK/NA 

 

May 26, 2021         34      36      28       2 

Apr 14, 2021         35      34      30       1 


